
 
2020 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Date   Opponent  Location   Time  

Monday, March 23, 2020  at Masterman  33rd and Dauphin  3:15pm 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020  at Penn Wood  Kerr Field   3:30pm 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 FLC   58th and Vine   3:15pm 

Friday, March 27, 2020  at Mastbaum  Summerdale and Levick  3:15pm 

Thursday, April 2, 2020  at Prep Charter  7th and Packer   2:45pm 

Monday, April 13, 2020  Bartram   58th and Vine   3:15pm 

Thursday, April 16, 2020  at Carver E&S  33rd and Dauphin  3:15pm 

Monday, April 20, 2020  Marianna Bracetti 58th and Vine   3:15pm 

Thursday, April 23, 2020  at Saul   Henry and Cinnaminson  3:15pm 

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 SLA Beeber  58th and Vine   3:15pm 

Friday, May 1, 2020  Bodine   58th and Vine   3:15pm 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020  at Tacony Charter American Legion Field  3:15pm 


